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AGENCY NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE 

 

Inspirica 

Adriana Rocca Director of Job & 

Housing Retention 
arocca@InspiricaCT.org 

 
203-388-0163 

Keystone 

House 

Elise Kapitancek CSP Supervisor EKapitancek@keystonehouse.org 

 
(203) 956-7834 

Laurel House 

Inc. 

Linda Autore  CEO lautore@laurelhouse.net 

 
 

MHCT 
Emile Jones Director of Residential 

Services 

EJones@mhconn.org 

 
203-323-0124 

 
Samantha Coscia Program Manager SCoscia@mhconn.org 

 
203-323-0124 

Pathways Mia Sorenson  Clinical Director 
msorenson@pways.org 

 

203- 622-5026 ext. 

1021 

CVN Help 

INC.-Roger’s 

House 

Danielle Brundage 
Program 

Director(Roger’s House)  

dbrundage@cnvhelp.org 

 

203-756-8984  

x 112 

CNV HELP-

Wynnewood 
Craig Esplin 

Program Director 

(Wynnewood) 

cesplin@cnvhelp.org 

 

203-756-8984  

x 170 
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